
Bench Scales

STANDARD FEATURES

 
IQ plus 590-DC

 Wheel Model

 
Caster Model

 
two swivel with lock

BenchMark™ HDP  Portable Heavy Duty Bench Scales

Wheel Model

Caster Model

Wheel Model

55.28

8.75

24.00

28.25

29.23

24.00

Caster Model

45.81

24.00

9.31

24.00

29.70

3.00 Dia. Right 
3.00 Dia. Swivel           

Ideal for Aviation Weighing. A complete system can 
be sold with the Tracer Av. Reference Instrumenta-
tion/Process Control for specifications

SPECIFICATIONS

LOAD CELL, NTEP - CERTIFIED:
Aluminum, environmentally sealed

OUTPUT IMPEDANCE:
350 ohms

MAXIMUM OVERLOAD:
200%

OVERLOAD PROTECTION:
Five-point, independently adjusted

CABLE LENGTH:
10 ft (3 m)

COMPENSATED TEMPERATURE 
RANGE:

14˚F to 104˚F/-10˚C to 40˚C

APPROVALS:

Measurement Canada Approved AM-5625

WARRANTY:
Two-year limited warranty

Measurement
Canada

Approved

APPROVALS

PART# CAPACITY  (L X W X H)
Wheel model
93414........................................ 250 lb (125 kg) .........................................................................................................

93415........................................ 500 lb (225 kg) .........................................................................................................

Caster Model
93416........................................ 250 lb (125 kg) .........................................................................................................

93417........................................ 500 lb (225 kg) .........................................................................................................


